TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Enviropak, Inc.		12/31/2004	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jason Incorporated	
Street Address:	411 East Wisconsin Avenue	
Internal Address:	Suite 2120	
City:	Milwaukee	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53202	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1196113	NATORQ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)298-8097

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414-298-1000

Email: klee@reinhartlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Kent A. Lee

Address Line 1: 1000 North Water Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2100

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kent A. Lee
Signature:	/kal/
Date:	01/07/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003004 FRAME: 0495

900017693

Total Attachments: 3 source=Jason II#page1.tif source=Jason II#page2.tif source=Jason II#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003004 FRAME: 0496

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, ENVIROPAK, Inc., a California corporation, located at 38240 Bear

Canyon Drive, Murrieta, CA 92562 ("Assignor"), is the owner of the NATORO

Trademark, including all federal, common law and trade name rights listed in the

Schedule A attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference (hereinafter

"Trademarks").

WHEREAS, JASON INCORPORATED, ("Assignee"), a Wisconsin corporation

formerly operating as Advance Wire Products, A Unit of Jason Incorporated, having its

principal place of business at 411 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 2120, Milwaukee,

Wisconsin 53202, is desirous of acquiring all of the rights, title, and interest of Assignor

in and to the Trademarks, and the goodwill symbolized thereby;

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the sum of One Hundred and

Five Thousand Dollars (\$105,000.00) and other good and valuable consideration in

accordance with the terms and conditions of the Trademark Purchase Agreement entered

into between the parties on December 31, 2004, Assignor hereby sells, assigns, transfers,

and conveys to Assignee, all right, title, and interest in and to, and to the use of the said

Trademarks, together with the associated goodwill symbolized by said Trademarks.

throughout the world, as required by 15 U.S.C. Sec. 1060 along with the right to recover

for damages and profits for past, present, or future infringements thereof, free and clear

of all liens and encumbrances.

The United States Patent and Trademark Office is hereby authorized to deliver to

Assignee, its attorneys, agents, successors or assigns, all official documents and

communications as may be warranted by this Trademark Assignment.

{09517\001\AGT\10206509,DOC}

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003004 FRAME: 0497

Assignor agrees to execute and deliver at the request of Assignee, all papers, instruments, and assignments, and to perform any other reasonable acts that Assignee may require in order to vest all of Assignor's rights, title, and interest in and to the Trademarks to Assignee and/or provide evidence to support any of the foregoing in the event such evidence is necessary to effectuate the assignment, to the extent such evidence is in the possession or control of Assignor, all at the expense of Assignee.

Executed this 31st day of December, 2004 at Murrieta, California.

ENVIROPAK, Inc., a California corporation

John R. Walchli, President

{09517\001\AGT\10206509.DOC}

TRADEMARK

SCHEDULE A

	15-25-0 KTANE T-8 OUR 14-0-16 FF MARK T-18-0-18		
NATORQ	73/306,573	1,196,113	5/25/1982

(09517\001\LTR\10206510.DOC)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003004 FRAME: 0499

RECORDED: 01/07/2005